Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurre| Original Amount
DARLINGTON BC-CHF EX-C-0505646 (00505646) [HOUNDGATE TOWNHOUSE LT DARLINGTON, 7011 [Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts  [03/05/2018 | £ 25.95
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/04/2018 | £ 80.19
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/05/2018 | £ 58.90
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/05/2018 | £ 58.95
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/05/2018 | £ 78.46
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/05/2018 | £ 60.09
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/05/2018 | £ 98.09
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/05/2018 | £ 95.68
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/05/2018 |-£ 10.17
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/05/2018 | £ 67.56
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/05/2018 [ £ 102.68
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/05/2018 | £ 89.46
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [WWW.SOUTHAMPTON.GOV.UK |SOUTHAMPTON, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 30/04/2018 | £ 20.00
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |[PASS /LICENSE FEE 01424442654, 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 01/05/2018 | £ 148.00
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811 [Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 01/05/2018 | £ 83.00
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |DON RUFFLES LTD HORLEY 01, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies|10/05/2018 | £ 29.33
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [GCC - REGISTRARS INTERNET, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 14/05/2018 | £ 16.75
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |HARTLEPOOL BC CNP HARTLEPOOL, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 14/05/2018 | £ 14.00
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/05/2018 | £ 47.61
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |BHCC-OFFICE BRIGHTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 18/05/2018 | £ 11.00
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [HM PASSPORT LONDON, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 21/05/2018 [ £ 127.00
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |LANCASHIRE CC CALL CEN PRESTON, 8299|Training and Educational Schools 21/05/2018 | £ 10.00
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [DUCKS CARPET DARLINGTON, 5713|General Retail and Wholesale Floor covering stores 24/05/2018 | £ 90.00
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 30/04/2018 | £ 69.00
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 02/05/2018 | £ 20.49
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/05/2018 | £ 8.99
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/05/2018 | £ 85.68
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/05/2018 | £ 39.82
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/05/2018 | £ 20.50
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |PP 9224CODE 35314369001, 8999(Professional Services Professional services 10/05/2018 | £ 1.00
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/05/2018 | £ 112.22
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/05/2018 | £ 62.00
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/05/2018 | £ 94.46
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions [21/05/2018 | £ 17.50
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/05/2018 | £ 96.34
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |ROYAL MAIL ONLINE SHOP INTERNET, 9402|Mail and Courier Services Postal services 30/04/2018 | £ 116.00
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/05/2018 [ £ 197.45
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/05/2018 |-£ 17.77
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/05/2018 | £ 207.48
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/05/2018 |-£ 0.15
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/05/2018 | £ 197.63
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/05/2018 | £ 5.00
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/05/2018 |-£ 7.38
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/05/2018 | £ 171.74
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/05/2018 [ £ 154.88
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/05/2018 | £ 137.70
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/05/2018 [ £ 158.53




DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999(Professional Services Professional services 14/05/2018 | £ 10.00
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999(Professional Services Professional services 23/05/2018 | £ 10.00
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999(Professional Services Professional services 30/05/2018 | £ 10.00
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999 (Professional Services Professional services 30/05/2018 | £ 10.00
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999(Professional Services Professional services 30/05/2018 | £ 20.00
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999(Professional Services Professional services 30/05/2018 | £ 10.00
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [WWW.BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET, 7349|Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & ja[02/05/2018 | £ 176.87
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [Amazon Prime amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions |03/05/2018 | £ 7.99
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |COMPLETE OFFICE SOLUTI CHESTER LE ST, 5111(Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies|04/05/2018 | £ 91.68
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/05/2018 | £ 20.97
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/05/2018 | £ 17.49
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/05/2018 | £ 15.51
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [ROYAL MAIL CHARGES INTERNET, 9402|Mail and Courier Services Postal services 08/05/2018 | £ 16.53
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [SP LOOP EDUCATION 01142721105, 5691 |General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing sh{08/05/2018 | £ 23.28
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/05/2018 | £ 24.54
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/05/2018 | £ 35.96
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/05/2018 | £ 7.29
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/05/2018 | £ 17.98
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/05/2018 | £ 20.00
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 24/05/2018 | £ 3.90
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |PAYPAL ANGLINGIMPO 35314369001, 5941|General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 24/05/2018 | £ 9.49
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [PAYPAL BRODIESANGL 35314369001, 5941|General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 24/05/2018 | £ 7.45
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [PAYPAL QUADSALESS 35314369001, 5941|General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 24/05/2018 | £ 8.75
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [PAYPAL RODANDLINE 35314369001, 5941|General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 24/05/2018 | £ 8.99
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |PAYPAL XUEYUNPING2 35314369001, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/05/2018 | £ 31.96
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/05/2018 | £ 8.78
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |AMZ awesome_books_001 080-08085306, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/05/2018 |-£ 8.78
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [PAYPAL QUADSA4LESS 35314369001, 5941|General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 29/05/2018 |-£ 8.75
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |Amazon Prime amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions [12/05/2018 | £ 79.00
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/05/2018 | £ 18.55
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/05/2018 | £ 2.36
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/04/2018 | £ 62.37
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/05/2018 | £ 54.25
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/05/2018 | £ 63.10
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/05/2018 | £ 65.71
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/05/2018 | £ 47.92
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |TESCO STORES 2916 NEWTON AYCLIF, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/05/2018 | £ 27.70
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [ALR EMBROIDERY DARLINGTON, 5949|General Retail and Wholesale Fabric and sewing shops  [02/05/2018 | £ 22.00
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/05/2018 | £ 9.50
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [ALR EMBROIDERY DARLINGTON, 5949|General Retail and Wholesale Fabric and sewing shops  [15/05/2018 | £ 20.50
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |Amazon Prime amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions [27/05/2018 | £ 7.99
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [THINK REFILL DARLINGTON DL, 5111|Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies|03/05/2018 | £ 130.00
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |ASDA STORES 4320 TEESIDE, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/05/2018 | £ 37.05
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [FOOTASYLUM LTD STOCKTON ON T, 5941|General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 10/05/2018 | £ 54.99
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |J D SPORTS 152 STOCKTONONT, 5941|General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 10/05/2018 | £ 127.05
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414, 4899 |Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 12/05/2018 | £ 5.99
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |HALFORDS 0458 DARLINGTON, 5940|General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & servi(25/05/2018 | £ 274.00
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5310(General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/05/2018 [ £ 243.93




DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 30/04/2018 | £ 3.80
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 30/04/2018 | £ 2.92
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |[DBC MSCP DARLINGTON, 7523|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 01/05/2018 | £ 3.00
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/05/2018 | £ 22.66
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/05/2018 | £ 25.31
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/05/2018 | £ 1.99
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/05/2018 | £ 12.00
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [ASDA PETROL4950 DARLINGTON, 5542 |Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers |08/05/2018 | £ 48.02
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/05/2018 | £ 17.08
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/05/2018 | £ 12.58
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) |BOOTS/0548 DARLINGTON, 5912|Medical Supplies and Services Chemists & pharmacies 19/05/2018 | £ 6.68
DARLINGTON BC-PEOPLE-C-0505642 (00505642) [HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON, 5251|General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 28/05/2018 | £ 19.78
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 01/05/2018 | £ 121.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WH SMITH DARLINGTON, 5994|Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents [02/05/2018 | £ 8.99
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/05/2018 | £ 2.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310(General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/05/2018 | £ 26.97
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 11/05/2018 | £ 121.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 22/05/2018 | £ 242.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 25/05/2018 | £ 363.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) CENTRAL SOURCE LTD BINGHAM, 2741|Print and Advertising Publishing & printing servic{30/04/2018 | £ 351.12
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/05/2018 | £ 12.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488, 8299(Training and Educational Schools 17/05/2018 | £ 25.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/05/2018 | £ 6.24
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/05/2018 | £ 4.23
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/05/2018 | £ 41.39
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/05/2018 | £ 3.73
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/05/2018 | £ 9.77
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/05/2018 | £ 9.79
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/05/2018 | £ 19.99
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/05/2018 [ £ 116.58
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) PAYPAL MONUMART 35314369001, 5331|General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 08/05/2018 | £ 96.84
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/05/2018 | £ 3.73
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/05/2018 | £ 11.99
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/05/2018 | £ 24.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/05/2018 | £ 26.59
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/05/2018 | £ 26.59
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/05/2018 | £ 147.25
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/05/2018 | £ 26.59
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/05/2018 | £ 26.59
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/05/2018 | £ 21.99
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/05/2018 | £ 14.48
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/05/2018 | £ 6.39
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/05/2018 | £ 10.98
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DAR STN VTEC SST DARLINGTON, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 01/05/2018 | £ 10.40
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DAR STN VTEC SST DARLINGTON, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 23/05/2018 | £ 5.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) THORNABY SST STOCKTONONT, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 23/05/2018 | £ 4.40
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WWW.RAJAPACK.CO.UK INTERNET, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies|15/05/2018 | £ 83.47
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/05/2018 | £ 87.25




DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/05/2018 | £ 9.40
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/05/2018 | £ 46.39
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/05/2018 | £ 6.98
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12, 5722|General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores{21/05/2018 | £ 13.50
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 30/05/2018 | £ 14.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) TRAINLINE LONDON, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 01/05/2018 | £ 45.90
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WWW.ECONOMYENERGY.CO.U (02477712178, 4900| Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 01/05/2018 | £ 28.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 [Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts  [04/05/2018 | £ 239.65
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 09/05/2018 | £ 342.50
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 [Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts  [11/05/2018 | £ 239.65
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Hotel on Booking.com Amsterdam, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/05/2018 | £ 45.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811 [Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 13/05/2018 | £ 60.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 14/05/2018 | £ 27.96
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) ECONOMY ENERGY KENILWORTH, 4900(Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 16/05/2018 | £ 10.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/05/2018 | £ 239.65
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 [Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts  [24/05/2018 | £ 69.90
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WHITE HORSE DARLINGTON, 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 24/05/2018 | £ 23.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 [Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts  [25/05/2018 | £ 104.85
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 25/05/2018 | £ 308.50
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) THE BOOT AND SHOE DARLINGTON, 5812 [Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 25/05/2018 [ £ 100.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/05/2018 | £ 104.85
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) THE BOOT AND SHOE DARLINGTON, 5812 [Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 29/05/2018 [ £ 100.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/05/2018 | £ 4.59
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/05/2018 | £ 22.26
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/05/2018 | £ 257.31
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/05/2018 | £ 8.60
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/05/2018 | £ 9.24
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) MACHINE MART WEB NOTTINGHAM, 7394 [Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Equipment, tool, furniture H24/05/2018 | £ 153.95
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 30/04/2018 | £ 252.50
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 30/04/2018 [ £ 252.50
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 30/04/2018 | £ 252.50
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 30/04/2018 [ £ 252.50
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/05/2018 | £ 13.64
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/05/2018 | £ 9.57
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/05/2018 | £ 9.99
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/05/2018 | £ 12.48
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) LARRAGARD LTD HECKMONDWIKE, 5169|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Chemical products 10/05/2018 | £ 235.92
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) OIL RECOVERIES LTD ORMSKIRK, 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 10/05/2018 | £ 78.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/05/2018 | £ 12.48
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) AAUK NORTH EAST-DARL DARLINGTON, 5533|Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessc{16/05/2018 | £ 406.44
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/05/2018 | £ 50.76
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 23/05/2018 [ £ 652.50
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 30/05/2018 | £ 252.50
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 30/05/2018 [ £ 252.50
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 30/05/2018 | £ 202.50
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 30/05/2018 [ £ 202.50
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 30/05/2018 | £ 202.50
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 30/05/2018 [ £ 167.50




DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 30/05/2018 | £ 252.50
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 30/05/2018 [ £ 212.50
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 30/05/2018 | £ 167.50
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 30/05/2018 [ £ 252.50
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 30/05/2018 | £ 252.50
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 30/05/2018 [ £ 252.50
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) RIBA ENTERPRISES LTD LONDON EC2P 2, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 02/05/2018 | £ 100.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WWW.APS.ORG.UK INTERNET, 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 02/05/2018 [ £ 157.30
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/05/2018 | £ 114.96
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies|15/05/2018 | £ 248.33
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/05/2018 | £ 13.76
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/05/2018 | £ 10.30
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/05/2018 | £ 69.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. [AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/05/2018 | £ 7.95
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) SCREWEFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies |09/05/2018 | £ 33.59
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 29/05/2018 | £ 6,288.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) NORTH EAST ACCESS (TRA GATESHEAD, 8249|Training and Educational Vocational & trade schools [02/05/2018 | £ 864.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WWW ESPARES CO UK BIRMINGHAM, 5065|Building Materials Electrical parts & equipmen|03/05/2018 | £ 33.98
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WWW.SAFETYSUPPLIESDIRE INTERNET, 5085|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 03/05/2018 | £ 182.34
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) PAYPAL MHONLINEUK 35314369001, 5169 |Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Chemical products 04/05/2018 | £ 2.99
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) PAYPAL FONECENTRAL 35314369001, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 08/05/2018 | £ 69.98
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/05/2018 | £ 34.99
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WWW.CORGI-DIRECT.COM UTTOXETER, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies |10/05/2018 | £ 42.91
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) HAVEN POWER LTD 01473 707724, 5983 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Fuel dealers 15/05/2018 | £ 146.72
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon Prime amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions [16/05/2018 | £ 7.99
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Amazon Prime amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions |17/05/2018 |-£ 7.99
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) NORTH EAST ACCESS (TRA GATESHEAD, 8249|Training and Educational Vocational & trade schools [24/05/2018 | £ 108.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM [808-2340945, MA 02451 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions |01/05/2018 | £ 34.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DARLINGTON BOROUGH COU DARLINGTON, 7523|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 01/05/2018 | £ 16.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) FACEBK M8Q2TFSHG2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 09/05/2018 | £ 0.09
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) FACEBK N8Q2TFSHG2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 09/05/2018 | £ 0.35
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) ITUNES.COM/BILL ITUNES.COM, 5735|General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 09/05/2018 | £ 0.79
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Twitter Online Ads Dublin, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 09/05/2018 | £ 1.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) GOOGLE ADWS6959942093 CC@GOOGLE.COM, 5968(Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions [10/05/2018 | £ 180.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions [10/05/2018 | £ 17.99
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WWW.COSTA E-GIFTING DUNSTABLE, 5814 [Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 11/05/2018 | £ 75.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) FACEBK R7447F6VA2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 21/05/2018 | £ 6.28
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Twitter Online Ads Dublin, 7311 (Print and Advertising Advertising services 20/05/2018 | £ 20.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) ADOBE SYSTEMS SOFTWARE 044-207-3650, 5734|Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores [23/05/2018 | £ 7.19
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Twitter Online Ads Dublin, 7311 (Print and Advertising Advertising services 23/05/2018 | £ 60.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) DROPBOX DCKTFMF8MGL5 DUBLIN, 4816|Computer Equipment & Services Computer network informa|26/05/2018 | £ 7.99
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) ADOBE SYSTEMS SOFTWARE 044-207-3650, 5734|Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores [30/05/2018 | £ 7.19
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) Twitter Online Ads Dublin, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/05/2018 | £ 20.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) ASDA SUPERSTORE 4987 SPENNYMOOR, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/04/2018 | £ 28.09
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) BRINKBURN DOMESTICS DARLINGTON DL, 5722|General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores|02/05/2018 | £ 245.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) ARGOS LTD NEWTON AYCLIF, 5310(General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 03/05/2018 | £ 26.96
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) ARGOS LTD NEWTON AYCLIF, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 03/05/2018 | £ 38.45
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) ARGOS LTD NEWTON AYCLIF, 5310(General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 03/05/2018 |-£ 9.79




DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) ARGOS LTD NEWTON AYCLIF, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/05/2018 | £ 123.32
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) ARGOS LTD NEWTON AYCLIF, 5310(General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/05/2018 | £ 13.48
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 03/05/2018 | £ 121.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310(General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 08/05/2018 | £ 59.99
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 08/05/2018 | £ 59.96
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310(General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/05/2018 | £ 30.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/05/2018 | £ 14.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900(Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 08/05/2018 | £ 50.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900| Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 08/05/2018 | £ 30.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET, 5310(General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/05/2018 | £ 19.99
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) B&M RETAIL LTD DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/05/2018 | £ 22.99
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/05/2018 | £ 76.10
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) LOVE2SHOP.CO.UK 0345 717 1111, 8641 |Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal assq14/05/2018 | £ 25.00
DARLINGTON BC-PLACE-C-0505643 (00505643) KAVA KAFE TODMORDEN OL1, 5812 [Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 24/05/2018 [ £ 125.60
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 03/05/2018 | £ 339.97
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [PUBLIC HEALTH ENGLAND LONDON, 8099 (Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services [17/05/2018 | £ 440.00
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5541|Automotive Fuel Service stations 09/05/2018 | £ 72.00
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/05/2018 | £ 69.72
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |DVLA DIGITAL TACHO 0870 2400009, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 04/05/2018 | £ 19.00
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [EASI GEARS LIMITED 01491577164, 5533|Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessc{08/05/2018 | £ 660.00
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |POST OFFICE COUNTER SHILDON, 9402|Mail and Courier Services Postal services 16/05/2018 | £ 7.30
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [DVLA ENFORCEMENT SWANSEA, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 24/05/2018 [ £ 354.00
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 24/05/2018 | £ 252.50
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [DSA THEORY TEST NOTTINGHAM, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 25/05/2018 | £ 26.00
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |PAYPAL BORTSHOPPIN 35314369001, 5169|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Chemical products 30/04/2018 | £ 15.99
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [PAYPAL CLASSIKOOL 35314369001, 5499|Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 30/04/2018 | £ 15.49
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |PAYPAL SELFEMPLOYE 35314369001, 5945|General Retail and Wholesale Hobby, toy & game shops |30/04/2018 | £ 40.99
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [PAYPAL TPEUROPEANS 35314369001, 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 30/04/2018 | £ 12.90
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |WWW.CATERING-APPLIANCE SEDBURGH, 5046|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines |30/04/2018 |-£ 35.94
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12, 5722|General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores{03/05/2018 | £ 71.35
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/05/2018 | £ 13.60
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [WWW.SIGN-HOLDERS.CO.UK SOUTHAMPTON, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/05/2018 | £ 105.60
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [SIMON JERSEY ACCRINGTON, 5137|Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clof21/05/2018 | £ 460.52
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [SIMON JERSEY ACCRINGTON, 5137Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clo{22/05/2018 | £ 485.35
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |FACEBK XVKWZEGBND2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/04/2018 | £ 83.21
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [THE STAGE 4402079398479, 7922(Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencie[18/05/2018 | £ 71.00
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |FACEBK YR5VDGJIND?2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 25/05/2018 | £ 596.11
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [FACEBK ZR5VDGJND2 fb.me/ads, 7311 (Print and Advertising Advertising services 25/05/2018 | £ 3.89
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |[THENORTHERNE ONLINE HIGH WYCOMBE, 5994|Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents [17/05/2018 | £ 52.00
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [FACEBK B6PDRFJSY?2 fb.me/ads, 7311 (Print and Advertising Advertising services 21/05/2018 | £ 20.00
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |FACEBK CM6GTH2SY2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 23/05/2018 | £ 40.00
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions |23/05/2018 | £ 7.19
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 01/05/2018 | £ 50.00
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 30/04/2018 | £ 430.00
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 03/05/2018 | £ 2,055.00
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 04/05/2018 [ £ 170.00
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 04/05/2018 | £ 2,055.00
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 09/05/2018 [ £ 155.00




DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 15/05/2018 | £ 215.00
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 17/05/2018 | £ 2,055.00
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 22/05/2018 | £ 2,055.00
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 22/05/2018 | £ 2,055.00
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 30/05/2018 | £ 455.00
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 30/05/2018 [ £ 155.00
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/05/2018 | £ 13.48
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies |09/05/2018 | £ 53.64
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies |09/05/2018 | £ 53.64
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies |09/05/2018 | £ 53.64
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies |09/05/2018 | £ 53.64
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies |09/05/2018 | £ 53.64
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies |09/05/2018 | £ 53.64
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies |09/05/2018 | £ 53.64
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies |09/05/2018 | £ 53.64
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies |09/05/2018 | £ 53.64
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies |10/05/2018 | £ 38.00
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/05/2018 | £ 44.85
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/05/2018 | £ 20.41
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [GEORGE BOYD DARLINGTON NO, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies |17/05/2018 | £ 3.42
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |GEORGE BOYD DARLINGTON NO, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies |17/05/2018 | £ 3.42
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [PUBLIC PROTECTION UNIT DARLINGTON, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 25/05/2018 | £ 21.00
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |CARTRIDGE SAVE STOCKPORT, 5111|Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies|30/04/2018 | £ 574.20
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/05/2018 | £ 98.11
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |DISCLOSURE AND BARRING LIVERPOOL, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 02/05/2018 | £ 25.00
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [INSTIT OF OCCPTNL SAFE LEICESTER, 8699(Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations |03/05/2018 | £ 120.00
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/05/2018 | £ 4.25
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/05/2018 | £ 71.48
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/05/2018 | £ 7.56
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [MARKS&SPENCER PLC DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/05/2018 | £ 224.00
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/05/2018 | £ 17.94
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [DISCLOSURE AND BARRING LIVERPOOL, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 15/05/2018 | £ 25.00
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |AIRBNB 14158005959, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 30/05/2018 | £ 632.15
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 30/04/2018 | £ 29.84
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/05/2018 | £ 11.32
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/05/2018 | £ 9.69
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/05/2018 | £ 14.74
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/05/2018 | £ 47.96
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/05/2018 | £ 8.99
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/05/2018 | £ 14.99
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/05/2018 | £ 8.99
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/05/2018 | £ 9.99
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/05/2018 | £ 8.99
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/05/2018 | £ 19.99
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/05/2018 | £ 9.48
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/05/2018 | £ 135.80
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |[FINANCIAL TIMES BU LONDON WIT, 8699|Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations |14/05/2018 | £ 155.00
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/05/2018 | £ 7.99




DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/05/2018 | £ 2.95
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/05/2018 | £ 33.98
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/05/2018 | £ 65.52
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 22/05/2018 | £ 11.49
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. [AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/05/2018 | £ 39.27
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/05/2018 [ £ 196.60
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. [AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/05/2018 | £ 12.99
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/05/2018 | £ 11.67
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. [AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/05/2018 | £ 3.88
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/05/2018 | £ 14.08
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 29/05/2018 | £ 9.52
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 30/05/2018 | £ 5.95
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. [AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 30/05/2018 | £ 17.98
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 30/05/2018 | £ 7.44
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. [AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/05/2018 | £ 5.95
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/05/2018 | £ 24.99
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) |AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. [AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 30/05/2018 | £ 10.00
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 0300 123 1057, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 24/05/2018 | £ 77.00
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 0300 123 1057, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 24/05/2018 | £ 77.00
DARLINGTON BC-RESOUR-C-0505644 (00505644) [WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 29/05/2018 | £ 44.00
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